A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

PACIFIC BLUE SELECT™ S-FOLD 2-PLY WINDSHIELD
PAPER TOWELS, BLUE, 2,250 TOWELS PER CASE

Description:

Pacific Blue Select™ paper towels offer cost-effective,
streak-free cleaning with 2-ply absorbency you can count on.
These multi-purpose auto care towels come in a blue color for
extended use and can be used for a variety of applications, from
cleaning windshields to drying hands. Poly case helps protect
these wipers from moisture and creates less waste versus
corrugate. Versatile, these wipes are also popular for use as a
Dairy towel.

Features and Benefits:

e SINGLEFOLD PAPER TOWEL

» BLUE color stays cleaner looking and provides for
extended use to help reduce costs

» POPULAR space-saving moisture-resistant poly case
helps protect the product

* PROVIDES streak free cleaning ideal for automotive
windshields mirrors and more

e GP PRO is a division of Georgia-Pacific Consumer
Products We deliver well designed durable and easy to
maintain professional solutions

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

Color

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Economic Order Quantity
LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Gross Weight

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LxWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

PACIFIC
BLUEf=

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
PACIFIC BLUE SELECT
00350

NO COLOR
073310003504

9

1

10.2" x 9.5"

250

625.16

96.9

168.229

2250

14111703

10.250" x 9.500" x 0.000"
NO

45.000 CS

10073310003501

19.260 LB

19.020 LB

17.375" x 15.000" x 9.500"
1.433 CFT

2.140

2.113

0.010" x 0.010" x 0.010"
0.159 CFT

9
5
45

52.125" x 45.000" x 47.500"

53Ft Trk Floor Ship
44

Printed: 04/13/2023

2

3312 ea35e 4

© 2020 Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products LP. All rights reserved.



