

PACIFIC BLUE SELECT[™] S-FOLD 2-PLY WINDSHIELD PAPER TOWELS, BLUE, 2,250 TOWELS PER CASE

Description:

Pacific Blue Select[™] paper towels offer cost-effective, streak-free cleaning with 2-ply absorbency you can count on. These multi-purpose auto care towels come in a blue color for extended use and can be used for a variety of applications, from cleaning windshields to drying hands. Poly case helps protect these wipers from moisture and creates less waste versus corrugate. Versatile, these wipes are also popular for use as a Dairy towel.

Features and Benefits:

- SINGLEFOLD PAPER TOWEL
- BLUE color stays cleaner looking and provides for extended use to help reduce costs
- POPULAR space-saving moisture-resistant poly case helps protect the product
- PROVIDES streak free cleaning ideal for automotive windshields mirrors and more
- GP PRO is a division of Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products We deliver well designed durable and easy to maintain professional solutions



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	PACIFIC BLUE SELECT
MFG #	00350
Color	NO COLOR
UP-UPC	073310003504
Each per Ship Unit	9
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	10.2" x 9.5"
Sheet Count	250
Square CM (Per Sheet)	625.16
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	96.9
Square Feet (Per Pack)	168.229
Case Total	2250
UNSPSC	14111703
Size LxWxH	10.250" x 9.500" x 0.000"
Kosher	NO
Economic Order Quantity	45.000 CS
LeedOM	
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN	10073310003501
Case Gross Weight	19.260 LB
Case Net Weight	19.020 LB
Case Dimensions LxWxH	17.375" x 15.000" x 9.500"
Case Volume	1.433 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Gross Weight	2.140
Each Net Wgt	2.113
Each Dimensions LxWxH	0.010" x 0.010" x 0.010"
Each Volume	0.159 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
TI-QTY/Layer	9
HI-Layers/Unit	5
Unit Qty	45
Unit Dimensions LxWxH	52.125" x 45.000" x 47.500"
Shipping Container Type	53Ft Trk Floor Ship
Truck Load Qty (Floor)	44

Printed: 04/13/2023

